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KL Mehta Dayanand
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Faridabad
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Course Name

Bachelor of Home Science
(Aided)

Bachelor of Home Science
(Aided)

Bachelor of Home Science
(Aided)

Bachelor of Home Science
(Aided)

Bachelor of Home Science
(Aided)

Bachelor of Home Science
(Aided)

Bachelor of Home Science
(Aided)

Final UG 2nd Merit List 2025-26
Department of Higher Education Haryana

Registration_Id

251078223

251003862

251119438

251103591

251019116

251098184

251007068

StudentFullName

Nikki

Anushka Poswal

Arpita

SANIYA

Swopnalisha

Priyadarsani Guru

Khushi Chandila

Gauri

Father Name
Sanjay Rana
Mahveer
Poswal
Vinay malhotra
ABID ALI
Nigamananda
Guru

Sandesh

Uday Narayan

Reservation
Category

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

Seat Allocation 12th %

Category

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

80.6000

74.4000

58.2000

57.4000

54.4000

54.0000

49.8000

Weightage  Total

Marks
0 80.6000
0 74.4000
0 58.2000
0 57.4000
0 54.4000
0 54.0000
0 49.8000



